Mission Scorecard

[

Rr Uu Ss Tt Yy

Score :
Rank :

Shots
Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 0

7¢I Commander

62

11862
1 of 6

: 83 of 105 (79%)

Y

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 18 (23%)
Zap You: 13 (20%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

T Ra D)
Back

You Zap: 3 (3%)
Zap You: 6 (9%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 14 (18%)
Zap You: 21 (33%)
You Msl: 1 (20%),
Msl You: 0

Y

TR
Left

You Zap: 28 (36%)
Zap You: 17 (27%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

e
Phaser

You Zap: 13 (17%)

Zap You: 5 (8%)
You Msl: 1 (20%)
Msl You: 0

1A

Missiles

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

50f5
1 Slaughtermelon ey 6222 0 11 20 22 3
2 The Fear Turkey +. 4861 0 20 10 11 2
3 Rosey {,S} 4622 0 59 2117 O
4 PhantOm {gi‘* 3522 0 5412 5 O
5 Krypt 43002 0 1510 4 O
6 The Gracken m 2302 0 26 3 1 O
Total 24531 0 185 76 60 5
Nuke
40of4
&é’ ( Green Team }
Nuke Cancel Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
None Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 RrUuSsTtYy:c 11862 13 10
2 Freddo <33 7602 22 36 0 0 O
3 Taipan 4. 7082 10 13 0 1 0 0
4 Brew {§> 6522 23 44 0 0 O
5 Tragedy @ 5022 12 15 0 1 O
6 Glaedr - 2682 8 25 0 0 O
Total 40772 88143 0 2 0 O

Medic Hits
3

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

( Freddo

)

Score : 7602
Rank : 2 of 6

3> Scout

Times Zapped : 30
Times Missiled : 0

Shots : 70 of 108 (64%)

Y

Yellow Target
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 15 (24%)
Zap You: 3 (10%)
Msl You: 0

ERLL )
Back

You Zap: 3 (4%)
Zap You: 7 (23%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 12 (19%),
Zap You: 11 (36%),
Msl You: 0

M

Red Target
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 20 (32%)
Zap You: 9 (30%)
Msl You: 0

U Bae )
Phaser

You Zap: 12 (19%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
8

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon ¢ 6222 0 11 10 5 0

2 The Fear Turkey #. 4861 0 20 22 8 O

3 Rosey 3 4622 0 59 4 5

4 PhantOm ’}ﬁ 3522 0 54 7 4

5 Krypt 7 3002 0 15 11 5

6 TheGracken m 2302 0 26 8 3
Total 24531 0 185 62 30 O

Green Team

Rank Codename

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Left Left Zap You You

AU WNH—

Rr Uu Ss Tt Yy fcs 11862

Freddo
Taipan
Brew
Tragedy
Glaedr

Total

Score

& 7602
#7082
3 6522
a» 5022
R 2682
40772

13 10 0

22 36

10 13 0
23 4 0
12 15 0
8 25 0

88 143 0

0 0

0

O OO oOoOo

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 10:41pm Jul-18-2017

( Taipan \

Score : 7082
Rank: 3 of 6 A
/\ issiles -
/v Heavy Weapons i 1 Slaughtermelon ¢ 6222 0 11 16 9 1
2 The Fear Turkey #. 4861 0 20 13 16 O
. 3 Rosey 3- 4622 0 5910 5 O
_ Shots : 56 of 64 (87%) 4 Phantom 3352 0 54 7 7 0
Times Zapped : 41 5 Krypt @ 3002 0 15 5 1 0
Times Missiled : 0 6 The Gracken m 2302 0 26 4 3 0
Total 24531 0 185 5541 1 0

R

Nuke Cancel
None
Yellow Target Red Target
1001 points 1001 points
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename : Score  Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 RrUu SsTtYy€5f3_11862 13 10 1 0 0 O
2 Freddo e’s\ 7602 22 36 0 0 O
Right ( Left ) 3 Taipan ¥ 7082 10 13
You Zap: 9 (16%) You Zap: 22 (39%) AL
Zap You: 11 (26%) Zap You: 13 (31%) 4 Brew ﬁ: 6522 23 44 0 0 0
LoluYMsl: (1)(100%) LO;JYMSI: g (0%) 5 Tragedy @ 5022 12 15 0 0 O
Sl You: Sl You:
— 6 Glaedr m 2682 8 25 0 0 O
Phaser
(Bak ) A It Total 40772 88 143 1 0 0 0
You Zap: 3 (5%) You Ms: 0 (0%) 4
Zap You: 5 (12%) Msl You: 0
You Msl: 0 (0%) Front
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 12 (21%)
Zap You: 6 (14%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

( Brew

)

Score : 6522
Rank: 40of 6

4> Scout

Times Zapped : 34
Times Missiled : 1

Shots : 59 of 82 (71%)

Yellow Target
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 11 (20%),
Zap You: 8 (23%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

.
Back

You Zap: 4 (7%)
Zap You: 3 (8%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front
You Zap: 5 (9%)
Zap You: 11 (32%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

Red Target
1001 points

T aA
Left

You Zap: 24 (45%)
Zap You: 5 (14%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

.
Phaser

You Zap: 9 (16%)
Zap You: 7 (20%)

Ms| You: 0 (0%)

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
5

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon ¢ 6222 0 11 5 6 0
2 The Fear Turkey +. 4861 0 20 28 14 1
3 Rosey 34622 0 59 2 4
4 PhantOm - 3522 0 54 1 2
5 Krypt @ 3002 0 15 12 8
6 TheGracken m 2302 0 26 5 0
Total 24531 0 185 53 34 1
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 RrUuSsTtYyici 11862 13 10 0 0 O
2 Freddo 3 7602 22 36 0 0
3 Taipan #7082 10 13 0 0 O
4 Brew 3 6522 23 44
5 Tragedy @A 5022 12 15 0 O
6 Glaedr ;. 2682 8 25 0 O
Total 40772 88 143 0 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Tragedy

)

Score :
Rank : 50of 6

5022

<7 Ammo Carrier

Shots : 91 of 131 (69%)
Times Zapped : 14
Times Missiled : 0

Right
You Zap: 16 (45%)
Zap You: 1 (7%)
Msl You: 0

L)
Back

You Zap: 1 (2%)
Zap You: 1 (7%)
Msl You: 0

Y

Yellow Target
1001 points

Front

You Zap: 2 (5%)
Zap You: 1 (7%)
Msl You: 0

M

Red Target
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 11 (31%)
Zap You: 7 (50%)
Msl You: 0

ooraeas )
Phaser

You Zap: 5 (14%)
Zap You: 4 (28%)

Msl You: 0

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

’

Ammo Boost

i 1 Slaughtermelon ¢ 6222 0 11 12 5 0
2 The Fear Turkey #. 4861 0 20 3 2 0
3 Rosey @’} 4622 0 59 10 3
4 PhantOm 33522 0 54 8 4
5 Krypt @7 3002 0 15 1 O
6 TheGracken - 2302 0 26 0 O
Total 24531 0 185 34 14 O
Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You

1 RrUuSsTtYy: 11862 13 10 1 0 O

2 Freddo 4 7602 22 36 0 O

3 Taipan #7082 10 13 0 0 O

4 Brew 9 6522 23 44 0 O

5 Tragedy #4» 5022 12 15

6 Glaedr m 2682 8 25 0 O
Medic s Total 40772 88143 1 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 10:41pm Jul-18-2017

( Glaedr W

Score : 2682
Rank: 6 of 6 {?
™ Medic ki 1 Slaughtermelon € 6222 0 11 1 2 0
2 TheFearTurkey #. 4861 0 20 1 1 0
3 Rosey 3r 4622 0 59 2 2
- o) -

_ Shots : 60 of 66 (90%) 4 Phantom 5352 0 54 3 1
Times Zapped : 6 5 Krypt #3002 0 15 1 0
Times Missiled : 0 6 TheGracken - 2302 0 26 0 O

Total 24531 0185 8 6 O
Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename — Score Left Left Zap You You
1 RrUuSsTtYyici 11862 13 10 0 0 O
2 Freddo 3 7602 22 36 0 O
T . 3 Taipan A 7082 10 13 0 0 O
z:;YSEQZEBO/g z:;Ygﬂﬁgso%‘g 4 Brew 9 6522 23 44 0 O
e You: 0 Metoud 5 Tragedy 4 5022 12 15 0 O
Vo 6 Glaedr m 2682 8 25
Zap You: 0 (0%)
) Ml You: 0 Medic His Total 40772 88 143 0 0 0
You Zap: 0 (0%) 0
Zap You: 1 (16%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 2 (25%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)|
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 10:41pm Jul-18-2017

[ Slaughtermelon )}~

Score : 6222

Rank: 1of 6 Missles
C -
‘e; Commander 1 Slaughtermelon < 6222 0 11
2 The FearTurkey + 4861 0 20 0 0 0 0
. 0 3 Rosey {i} 4622 0 59 0 0 O
_ Shots : 49 of 64 (76%) 4 Phantom 5352 0 5 0 0 0
Times Zapped : 64 5 Krypt @ 3002 0 15 0 0 0
Tlmes MISSIIed: 4 6 The Gracken tm1 2302 0 26 0 0 O
Total 24531 0185 0 0O 0 O
Nuke
20of 2
&)
Green Team
Nuke Cancel Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
None Rank Codename : Score Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 RrUuSsTtYyics 11862 13 10 2220 0 3
2 Freddo <3+ 7602 22 36 510 O
Right et ) 3 Taipan #7082 10 13 916 0 1
You Zep: 17 (34%) You Zapi 12 (24%) 4 Brew 3 6522 23 44 6 5 0
Youri o0 Youri o 5 Tragedy @ 5022 12 15 512 0
Msl You: 2 (50% Msl You: 1 (25%) 6 Glaedr |_,T1"_ 2682 8 25 2 1 0
Phaser
e\ You Zap: 6 (12%) Total 40772 88 143 4964 0 4
Back Zap You: 11 (17%)
You Zap: 3 (6%) You Msl: 0
Zap You: 2 (3%) Msl You: 0 (0%
You Msl: 0 Front
Msl You: 0 (0%) You Zap: 11 (22%) —
Zap You: 10 (15%) Medic Hits
You Msl: 0 2/6

Msl You: 1 (25%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 4861
Rank: 20of 6

/. Heavy Weapons

Shots : 53 of 60 (88%)
Times Zapped : 77
Times Missiled : 2

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 7 (13%)
Zap You: 17 (22%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

T Ra )
Back

You Zap: 4 (7%)
Zap You: 3 (3%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 1 (50%)

%

Green Target
NOT DESTROYED

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 21 (39%)
Zap You: 8 (10%)
You Msl: 1 (100%)
Msl You: 0 0%

et )
Left

You Zap: 16 (30%)
Zap You: 31 (40%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
MslYou: 0 (0%)

T pracer )
Phaser

You Zap: 5 (9%)

Zap You: 18 (23%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 1 (50%

A

Missiles
20f3

R

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
1

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon <2 6222 0 11 0 0 O
2 TheFear Turkey +. 4861 0 20
3 Rosey 34622 0 59 0 0 O
4 PhantOm <§ 3522 0 54 1 0 O
5 Krypt @ 3002 0 15 0 0 O
6 The Gracken m 2302 0 26 0 0 O
Total 24531 0185 1 0 O O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 RrUuSsTtYyic: 11862 13 10 1110 0 2
2 Freddo s: 7602 22 36 822 0
3 Taipan #7082 10 131613 0 O
4 Brew <§ 6522 23 44 1428 1
5 Tragedy @ 5022 12 15 2 3 0
6 Glaedr m 2682 8 25 1 1 0
Total 40772 88 143 52 77 1 2

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 4622
Rank: 3 of 6

4> Scout

Times Zapped : 49
Times Missiled : 0

Shots : 42 of 61 (68%)

Yellow Target Green Target
1001 points 1001 points

e
Left

You Zap: 9 (25%)
Zap You: 9 (18%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 5 (13%)
Zap You: 5 (10%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 3 (8%)
Zap You: 7 (14%)|
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 15 (41%)
Zap You: 21 (42%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 4 (11%)
Zap You: 7 (14%)
Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Once

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
2

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon i¢: 6222 0 11 0 0 O
2 The Fear Turkey + 4861 0 20 0 0 O
3 Rosey 34622 0 59
4 PhantOm 33522 0 54 0 O
5 Krypt @ 3002 0 15 0 O
6 TheGracken 2302 0 26 0 O
Total 24531 0185 0 0 O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 RrUuSsTtYyici 11862 13 10 17 21 O
2 Freddo @ 7602 22 36 5 4
3 Taipan #7082 10 13 510 O
4 Brew % 6522 23 44 4 2
5 Tragedy 4 5022 12 15 3 10
6 Glaedr . 2682 8 25 2 2
Total 40772 88 143 36 49 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Times
Times

Score : 3522
Rank: 4 of 6

4> Scout

Shots : 29 of 66 (43%)

Zapped : 39
Missiled : 0

Msl You: 0

You Zap: 2 (8%
Zap You: 13 (33%

You Zap: 6 (26%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)

Msl You: 0

Yellow Target
1001 points

Green Target
1001 points

e
Left

)
)

You Zap: 5 (21%)
Zap You: 8 (20%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 7 (30%)
Zap You: 12 (30%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 3 (13%)
Zap You: 6 (15%)
Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
1

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon i¢: 6222 0 11 0 0 O

2 TheFearTurkey #. 4861 0 20 0 1 0

3 Rosey 34622 0 59 0 O

4 PhantOm 33522 0 54

5 Krypt 73002 0 15 0 O

6 TheGracken W 2302 0 26 0 O
Total 24531 0185 0 1 O

Green Team

Rank Codename

Score

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Left Left Zap You You

1

2
3
4
5
6

Rr Uu Ss Tt Yy fcs 11862
Freddo a3 7602
Taipan #7082
Brew 3 6522
Tragedy A 5022
Glaedr 2682
Total 40772

13 10 512 0
22 36 4 7
10 13 7 7 O
23 4 2 1
12 15 4 8
8 25 1 3
88 143 23 38 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Times
Times

Score : 3002
Rank: 50of 6

<7 Ammo Carrier

Shots : 78 of 90 (86%)

Zapped : 40
Missiled : 0

Msl You: 0

You Zap: 2 (11%
Zap You: 10 (25%

You Zap: 4 (22%)
Zap You: 3 (7%)

Msl You: 0

Yellow Target
1001 points

Green Target
1001 points

e
Left

)
)

You Zap: 7 (38%
Zap You: 7 (17%)|
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 3 (16%)
Zap You: 15 (37%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 2 (11%)
Zap You: 5 (12%)
Msl You: 0

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

‘6’

Ammo Boost

it 1 Slaughtermelon ¢z 6222 0 11 0 0 O
2 TheFear Turkey #. 4861 0 20 0 0 O
3 Rosey 34622 0 59 0 O
4 PhantOm 33522 0 54 0 O
5 Krypt 73002 0 15
6 TheGracken - 2302 0 26 0 O
Total 24531 0185 0 0 O
Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You

1 RrUuSsTtYy®i 11862 13 10 4 10 O

2 Freddo a0 7602 22 36 5 11

3 Taipan #7082 10 13 1 5 0

4 Brew 9 6522 23 44 8 12

5 Tragedy @A» 5022 12 15 0 1

6 Glaedr m 2682 8 25 0 1
Medic s Total 40772 88 143 18 40 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 2302
Rank: 6 of 6

(m) Medic

Shots : 55 of 68 (80%)
Times Zapped : 20
Times Missiled : 0

Right
You Zap: 2 (28%)
Zap You: 4 (20%)
Msl You: 0

o
Back

You Zap: 1 (14%)

Zap You: 1 (5%)
Msl You: 0

Yellow Target
1001 points

Front
You Zap: 2 (28%)
Zap You: 6 (30%)
Msl You: 0

Green Target
1001 points

a0
Left

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 7 (35%)
Msl You: 0

.
Phaser

You Zap: 2 (28%)
Zap You: 2 (10%)

Msl You: 0

Sk

Life Boost
Once

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
10:41pm Jul-18-2017

1 Slaughtermelon i¢: 6222 0 11 0 0 O
2 TheFear Turkey #. 4861 0 20 0 0 O
3 Rosey 34622 0 59 0 O
4 PhantOm 33522 0 54 0 O
5 Krypt 73002 0 15 0 O
6 TheGracken = 2302 0 26

Total 24531 0185 0 0 O

Green Team

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Left Left Zap You You

1

2
3
4
5
6

Rank Codename Score
Rr Uu Ss Tt Yy fcs 11862
Freddo 3 7602
Taipan #7082
Brew 3 6522
Tragedy A 5022
Glaedr 2682
Total 40772

13 10
22 36
10 13
23 44
12 15
8 25

88 143

1 3 0
3 8
340
0 5
0 0
0 0
720 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



